
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 09 February 2022

P 3/4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHE'S A PEARL Weighted points score WPK, 14/01/2022, R10, C 4C 1C 1C 3/1/2J. Lord 541248 11/8380

 2 RITZA DONNA Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R5, C 4C 2C 5C 3/1/2M. Gatt 539123 9/8320

 3 ZIPPING PEARSON Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R8, P 7P 8C 2C 3/1/1J. Finn 529771 13/7164

 4 ZIPPING SAPPORO Dropping in grade WPK, 02/02/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/2J. Magri 528605 12/8276

 5 FLIGHTY FERNANDO Weighted points score BGC, 03/02/2022, R7, 1 5C 4C 1C 4/1/2J. Finn 544534 9/6340

 6 DASHING DISPLAY Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 6C 4/1/1E. Harris 522081 12/6259

 7 SONIC OAK Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R10, C 3C 3P 5P 4/1/1A. Rowe 537503 8/6209

 8 STANLEY KEEPING Weighted points score TEM, 27/01/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 4/1/1C. Roberts 531434 9/4174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 09 February 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERGIE PEPPER Last start winner BAT, 04/02/2022, R4, P 1P 2Y 2P 4/1/2A. Williams 528277 9/1276

 2 ROCKING JEWEL Last start winner WPK, 02/02/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2G. Hughes 529522 10/1192

 3 BOW TIPPY Last start winner WPK, 02/02/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 6P 4/1/2S. Albon 532709 6/4192

 4 PRABAKER Weighted points score GBN, 21/01/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 4C 4/1/2K. Mulrine 534293 6/4232

 5 KITTY KEEN Last start winner WPK, 02/02/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 3C 5/3J. Fletcher 543963 4/1322

 6 BURN Last start winner BUL, 18/01/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3D. Campbell 538611 6/1294

 7 TWISTED CUDDLES Last start winner WPK, 02/02/2022, R2, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2G. Bayo 538397 8/2234

 8 BIG TOWN HERO Last start winner BUL, 25/01/2022, R5, P 1P 8P 4P 5/3G. Tyrpenou 545254 3/1198

 9 IMPATIENT GIRL Last start winner GOS, 01/02/2022, R9, P 1P 8P 4P 5/1J. King 532427 7/3175

 10 HORCHATA Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 2C 5/4R. Goodwin 540284 7/0333

 11 SPRING METEOR Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 3C 5/1J. Board 544669 4/3292

 12 SHE'S SAVAGE Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R9, P 3P 4C 2C 5/3J. Savage 541388 5/1257

 13 ALL NOSE Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2T. Rees 532439 5/2242

 14 TARAWI PEPPA Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R10, P 3P 1C 3P 5/4W. Sugars 538710 3/1224

 15 BACI BACI Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3N. Tetley 532350 7/1183

 16 SANIYAH BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 03/02/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 6Y 5/4S. Gittoes 535672 5/0175

 17 GOLD TIE AFFAIR Last start placegetter RIC, 02/02/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1D. Campbell 524921 6/3174

 18 OLD MATE KOBY Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1M. Blissett 526165 6/5159

 19 FLIP THE SCRIPT Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R11, P 3P 3Y 5P 5/2R. Stojanov 536686 3/2143

 20 LOLA PEPPER Last start placegetter BAT, 31/01/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/2R. Thomas 528280 3/2141

 21 GEORGIA KEEPING 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 27/01/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1C. Roberts 531296 11/5285

 22 SIMPLE SHEARER Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 02/02/2022, R9, P 5C 5Y 5P 5/3K. Mulrine 532823 5/1138

 23 SPRING VENOM Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R1, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4J. Board 544672 5/0255

 24 MAGIC FLAME Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R8, Y 2Y 2P 2P 5/1M. Ivers 545351 4/3252

 25 ROCKER FLYER Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 3C 5/2M. Farrugia 531395 4/2249

 26 WINLOCK BRAD Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3A. Weekes 540621 5/1231

 27 FEDERAL DRAGON Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 3P 5/3S. Fairbairn 532400 5/1228

 28 BELOW ZERO Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3J. King 538086 4/1226

 29 CUMBRIA DAYS Weighted points score WPK, 14/01/2022, R2, C 5C 6P 1P 5/2A. Manwaring 543681 3/2223

 30 BOAB Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 2P 5/3D. Betts 533632 5/1213

 31 FASCINATE MEL Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R2, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2N. Holloway 543676 6/2213
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 09 February 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 START PACKING Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2G. Goodwin 544105 3/2186

 33 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2R. Camilleri 541246 3/2184

 34 LAGOON CLISSOLD Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3R. Webster 539665 3/1183

 35 UNO HERRERA Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1R. Brewer 526585 8/3180

 36 ROCKSTAR COLADA Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2S. Evans 537110 6/2168

 37 SO TRUE Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 7P 5/3R. Camilleri 531417 6/1159

 38 NO FOOLING YOU 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3G. Tyrpenou 532687 5/1147

 39 KNIGHTED SHADOW Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4W. Knibbs 534901 4/0141

 40 ANNADALE Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R7, Y 7Y 1Y 3Y 5/4V. Farrugia 529633 4/0133

 41 FANCY LIQUOR Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4I. Forno 538369 4/0129

 42 HUNDRED DEGREES Weighted points score WPK, 08/12/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1S. Swain 523413 9/6126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 09 February 2022

P 5 520 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEKORA Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/4M. Gatt 541816 1/0213

 2 MRS BUTTERBEAN Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/4T. Craig 530522 1/0202

 3 PEA BOW Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/1195

 4 BELL TOLLER Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2P 7P 5/3M. Ivers 545350 2/1194

 5 MEXICAN RADIO Grade order Grade 5 3P 3Y 4P 5/4D. Maniaci 533288 1/0175

 6 RUNWAY EMMA Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/3L. Atchison 530499 2/1174

 7 MISS BLUE FANCY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/3J. Alaban 536679 2/1169

 8 MY APOLOGIES Grade order Grade 5 5P 4C 2P 5/4J. King 538089 2/0163

 9 HARDMAN CORTIS Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 6P 5/3J. Cortis 538886 2/1160

 10 ZIPPING TRACKER Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4M. Gatt 544691 1/0151

 11 EVACUATE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6C 2P 5/4C. Chappelow 543211 1/0146

 12 ELECTRIC DATA Grade order Grade 5 1P 3Y 1P 5/4L. Azzopardi 547745 2/0140

 13 TENEMENT HALL Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/4J. Lord 543854 1/0140

 14 MAGIC HULK Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 2Y 5/4A. Pagano 537888 2/0138

 15 OH SO ORSON Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 543116 2/1137

 16 LOCAL DOLL Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/4S. Burgis 537916 1/0135

 17 HOSOI Grade order Grade 5 4Y 2P 4P 5/3J. Smart 539017 2/1132

 18 SHYLA'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/4B. Stanford 537701 1/0130

 19 LADY STOMP Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/4A. Sheridan 540274 2/0126

 20 KNIGHTED FOXY Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 1/0123

 21 ELLE YEAH Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/4A. Manwaring 543684 1/0120

 22 LEKTRA TERRACE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 8Y 5/4A. Dawson 537486 2/0118

 23 LITTLE LOKI Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0117

 24 GLITTERING VIVID 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 4P 5/4C. Chappelow 536116 1/0113

 25 RADIO HEAD Grade order Grade 5 7Y 4P 8P 5/4D. Maniaci 533292 1/0101

 26 IRINKA ANNA Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5/4M. Mcgrath 546588 1/0101

 27 AMANDA BALLO Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/4A. Azzopardi 536789 2/093

 28 ROCKSTAR ORTON 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 6P 5/4F. Wotton 534263 2/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 09 February 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 KITTY KEEN Last start winner WPK, 02/02/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 3C 5/3J. Fletcher 543963 4/1322

 2 BURN Last start winner BUL, 18/01/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3D. Campbell 538611 6/1294

 3 TWISTED CUDDLES Last start winner WPK, 02/02/2022, R2, P 1P 7P 2P 5/2G. Bayo 538397 8/2234

 4 BIG TOWN HERO Last start winner BUL, 25/01/2022, R5, P 1P 8P 4P 5/3G. Tyrpenou 545254 3/1198

 5 IMPATIENT GIRL Last start winner GOS, 01/02/2022, R9, P 1P 8P 4P 5/1J. King 532427 7/3175

 6 HORCHATA Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 2C 5/4R. Goodwin 540284 7/0333

 7 SPRING METEOR Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 3C 5/1J. Board 544669 4/3292

 8 SHE'S SAVAGE Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R9, P 3P 4C 2C 5/3J. Savage 541388 5/1257

 9 ALL NOSE Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2T. Rees 532439 5/2242

 10 TARAWI PEPPA Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R10, P 3P 1C 3P 5/4W. Sugars 538710 3/1224

 11 BACI BACI Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3N. Tetley 532350 7/1183

 12 SANIYAH BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 03/02/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 6Y 5/4S. Gittoes 535672 5/0175

 13 GOLD TIE AFFAIR Last start placegetter RIC, 02/02/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1D. Campbell 524921 6/3174

 14 OLD MATE KOBY Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1M. Blissett 526165 6/5159

 15 FLIP THE SCRIPT Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R11, P 3P 3Y 5P 5/2R. Stojanov 536686 3/2143

 16 LOLA PEPPER Last start placegetter BAT, 31/01/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/2R. Thomas 528280 3/2141

 17 GEORGIA KEEPING 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 27/01/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1C. Roberts 531296 11/5285

 18 SIMPLE SHEARER Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 02/02/2022, R9, P 5C 5Y 5P 5/3K. Mulrine 532823 5/1138

 19 SPRING VENOM Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R1, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4J. Board 544672 5/0255

 20 MAGIC FLAME Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R8, Y 2Y 2P 2P 5/1M. Ivers 545351 4/3252

 21 ROCKER FLYER Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 3C 5/2M. Farrugia 531395 4/2249

 22 WINLOCK BRAD Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3A. Weekes 540621 5/1231

 23 FEDERAL DRAGON Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 3P 5/3S. Fairbairn 532400 5/1228

 24 BELOW ZERO Weighted points score RIC, 28/01/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3J. King 538086 4/1226

 25 CUMBRIA DAYS Weighted points score WPK, 14/01/2022, R2, C 5C 6P 1P 5/2A. Manwaring 543681 3/2223

 26 BOAB Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 2P 5/3D. Betts 533632 5/1213

 27 FASCINATE MEL Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R2, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2N. Holloway 543676 6/2213

 28 START PACKING Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2G. Goodwin 544105 3/2186

 29 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2R. Camilleri 541246 3/2184

 30 LAGOON CLISSOLD Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 5/3R. Webster 539665 3/1183

 31 UNO HERRERA Weighted points score BAT, 17/01/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1R. Brewer 526585 8/3180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 09 February 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ROCKSTAR COLADA Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2S. Evans 537110 6/2168

 33 SO TRUE Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 7P 5/3R. Camilleri 531417 6/1159

 34 NO FOOLING YOU 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/02/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/3G. Tyrpenou 532687 5/1147

 35 KNIGHTED SHADOW Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4W. Knibbs 534901 4/0141

 36 ANNADALE Weighted points score RIS, 29/01/2022, R7, Y 7Y 1Y 3Y 5/4V. Farrugia 529633 4/0133

 37 FANCY LIQUOR Weighted points score WPK, 19/01/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4I. Forno 538369 4/0129

 38 HUNDRED DEGREES Weighted points score WPK, 08/12/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1S. Swain 523413 9/6126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 09 February 2022

P MDN 520 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING PRINCESS Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R1, P 2P M/1M. Gatt 544687 0/0134

 2 CALL ME ROOSTER Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 4P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/0112

 3 RAGLAN BEACH Last start placegetter GBN, 21/01/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 2P M/1J. Lord 547861 0/0110

 4 DESIGN ARTIST Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R3, P 2P (FEL)P 8Y M/1W. Knibbs 528617 0/0108

 5 SYMBIOSIS Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 548869 0/0106

 6 DEVIL QUEEN Last start placegetter BAT, 04/02/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 2P M/1R. Littlefield 548873 0/094

 7 FAY MERCURY 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 6P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/094

 8 SUGAR JACK Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 8P M/1R. Browne 543976 0/092

 9 JET PACK BALLO Last start placegetter GAR, 05/02/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 4P M/1A. Azzopardi 536784 0/086

 10 TARAWI SOPHIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 29/12/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 5P M/1L. Atchison 538712 0/096

 11 DEVIL KING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 31/01/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 4P M/1R. Littlefield 548871 0/084

 12 ANOTHER FAY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/01/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 7P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/074

 13 JUMBO CORTIS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 04/01/2022, R2, P 6P 3P 5P M/1J. Cortis 538378 0/064

 14 DOONAN First start M/1J. Lord 540273 0/00

 15 SIMPLY LIMELIGHT First start M/1P. Rodgers 547097 0/00

 16 MY MATE CHELSEA Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 7Y M/1B. Stanford 538021 0/082

 17 FANTASTIC FELIX Weighted points score WPK, 05/01/2022, R2, P 4P 6P M/1J. Fletcher 543986 0/052

 18 AGLAND LUAI Weighted points score GBN, 24/12/2021, R2, P 6P 6P M/1J. Opetaia 547907 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 09 February 2022

P 4/5 720 NONE
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 1 CATCH ME NERO Last start winner WPK, 02/02/2022, R3, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2J. Magri 537969 6/4231

 2 ZIPPING PEARL Last start placegetter RIC, 04/02/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 7C 5/4J. Finn 544974 5/0218

 3 LUCKY DICE Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3J. Lord 537911 2/1207

 4 IN YOUR TIME Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1B. Evans 498402 8/7168

 5 GLITTERING MAGIC 1 Weighted points score BUL, 01/02/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4C. Chappelow 536119 1/0156

 6 MR. IBROX Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R3, P 5P 6C 3P 5/1I. Forno 531305 4/3153

 7 TRUNKEY BILL Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3A. Godden 533460 6/1150

 8 MANIPULATE Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3C. Chappelow 532110 5/190
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 09 February 2022

P 3 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOURMET LOVE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/01/2022, R11, P 6P 3P 3P 3/1/1J. Betar 520307 14/12204
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 09 February 2022
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 1 GLITTERING MAGIC 3 Weighted points score BUL, 01/02/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4C. Chappelow 536119 1/0156

 2 GLITTERING MAGIC 2 Weighted points score BUL, 01/02/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4C. Chappelow 536119 1/0156

 3 EVACUATE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R11, P 6P 6C 2P 5/4C. Chappelow 543211 1/0146

 4 LEKTRA TERRACE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/01/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 8Y 5/4A. Dawson 537486 2/0118

 5 GLITTERING VIVID 2 Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4C. Chappelow 536116 1/0113

 6 ROCKSTAR ORTON 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4F. Wotton 534263 2/090
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 1 FAY MERCURY 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 02/02/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 6P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/094

 2 ANOTHER FAY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/01/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 7P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/074
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 1 GEORGIA KEEPING 1 Last start winner TEM, 27/01/2022, R4, P 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2C. Roberts 531296 11/4285

 2 DOUBLE BLUFF Weighted points score BGC, 27/01/2022, R1, 1 4C 7C 2C 3/1/2D. Richardson 532552 8/7356
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